
Prayagraj - Mathura Virangana SF Special/04135X - SF - NCR 
PRYJ/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) to MTJ/Mathura Junction 

12h 0m - 660 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

19:00 0 1 0 24 97 NCR

2 NYN Naini Junction 19:18 19:20 2m 3 1 7 50 95 NCR
3 MKP Manikpur Junction 21:12 21:17 5m 2,3 1 100 71 243 NCR
4 CKTD Chitrakutdham Karwi 21:43 21:45 2m 1 1 131 44 142 NCR
5 BNDA Banda 23:20 23:28 8m 1 1 200 107 123 NCR
6 MBA Mahoba Junction 23:58 00:01 3m 1 1 253 63 208 NCR
7 ORC Orchha 02:02 02:04 2m 1 2 379 42 248 NCR
8 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 02:20 02:30 10m 3 2 391 86 258 NCR
9 GWL Gwalior Junction 03:38 03:43 5m 2,3 2 488 54 212 NCR
10 AGC Agra Cantt. 05:55 06:00 5m 3 2 606 54 167 NCR
11 MTJ Mathura Junction 07:00 4 2 660 - 177 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 26 2024 (14:33)

Apr 26 2024 (14:33)

1

1


